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1 HANUMANGARH GOVT. UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL CHOTIYA WALI DHANI (493875)(08020127401) R L2 Hindi 1 0 1 0 0

2 HANUMANGARH GOVT. UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL WARD NO 40 HANUMANGARH JUNCTION (505635)(08020140501) U L2 Hindi 1 0 1 0 0

1 HANUMANGARH GMS (G) HMH JN (519226)(08020141206) U L2 English 1 0 1 0 0

2 HANUMANGARH GOVT. UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL 11KSP (487868)(08020129901) R L2 English 1 0 1 0 0

3 HANUMANGARH GOVT. UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL 15 HMH HANUMANGARH (404231)(08020130701) U L2 English 1 0 1 0 0

4 HANUMANGARH GOVT. UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL 24 KSP (413782)(08020117301) R L2 English 1 0 1 0 0

5 HANUMANGARH GOVT. UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL 32 SSW (493841)(08020113501) R L2 English 1 0 1 0 0

6 HANUMANGARH GOVT. UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL 7-8 DLP (503071)(08020133301) R L2 English 1 0 1 0 0

7 HANUMANGARH GOVT. UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL 8 SSW (402725)(08020129703) R L2 English 1 0 1 0 0

8 HANUMANGARH GOVT. UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL 9RP RANJEETPURA (412990)(08020123401) R L2 English 1 0 1 0 0

9 HANUMANGARH GOVT. UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL BARAKAT COLONY HANUMANGARH TOWN (467716)(08020141107) U L2 English 1 0 1 0 0

10 HANUMANGARH GOVT. UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL CHOTIYA WALI DHANI (493875)(08020127401) R L2 English 1 0 1 0 0

11 HANUMANGARH GOVT. UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL DUDHWALI DHANI (493878)(08020126901) R L2 English 1 0 1 0 0

12 HANUMANGARH GOVT. UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL LAKHUWALI (519148)(08020106105) R L2 English 1 0 1 0 0

13 HANUMANGARH GOVT. UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL NO 7 HANUMANGARH JUNCTION (467726)(08020140610) U L2 English 1 0 1 0 0

14 HANUMANGARH GOVT. UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL NO. 02 HANUMANGARH TOWN (400135)(08020142208) U L2 English 1 0 1 0 0

15 HANUMANGARH GOVT. UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL WARD NO 27 HMO (413439)(08020141804) U L2 English 1 0 1 0 0

16 HANUMANGARH GOVT. UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL WARD NO-25 HANUMANGARH TOWN (463990)(08020142001) U L2 English 1 0 1 0 0

1 HANUMANGARH GOVT. UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL 24 KSP (413782)(08020117301) R L2 Mathematics/ Science 1 0 1 0 0

2 HANUMANGARH GOVT. UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL 26 SSW (493880)(08020113701) R L2 Mathematics/ Science 1 0 1 0 0

3 HANUMANGARH GOVT. UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL 9RP RANJEETPURA (412990)(08020123401) R L2 Mathematics/ Science 1 0 1 0 0

4 HANUMANGARH GOVT. UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL DUDHWALI DHANI (493878)(08020126901) R L2 Mathematics/ Science 1 0 1 0 0

5 HANUMANGARH GOVT. UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL LADHUWALA (411889)(08020116601) R L2 Mathematics/ Science 1 0 1 0 0

6 HANUMANGARH GOVT. UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL LAKHUWALI (519148)(08020106105) R L2 Mathematics/ Science 1 0 1 0 0

7 HANUMANGARH GOVT. UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL WARD NO-25 HANUMANGARH TOWN (463990)(08020142001) U L2 Mathematics/ Science 1 0 1 0 0

1 HANUMANGARH GOVT. UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL 15 HMH HANUMANGARH (404231)(08020130701) U L2 Social Studies 1 0 1 0 0

2 HANUMANGARH GOVT. UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL 7-8 DLP (503071)(08020133301) R L2 Social Studies 1 0 1 1 0

3 HANUMANGARH GOVT. UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL 9RP RANJEETPURA (412990)(08020123401) R L2 Social Studies 1 0 1 0 0

4 HANUMANGARH GOVT. UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL ADARSHNAGAR (506142)(08020123001) R L2 Social Studies 1 0 1 0 0

5 HANUMANGARH GOVT. UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL LAKHUWALI (519148)(08020106105) R L2 Social Studies 1 0 1 0 0

1 HANUMANGARH GOVT. UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL 23-25 SSW (411665)(08020112706) R L2 Sanskrit 1 0 1 0 0

2 HANUMANGARH GOVT. UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL 31NDR (410402)(08020114201) R L2 Sanskrit 1 0 1 0 0

L2 HINDI

L2 ENGLISH

L2 MATHS/SCIENCE

L2 SST

L2 SANSKRIT
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3 HANUMANGARH GOVT. UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL 9 SSW (491110)(08020117401) R L2 Sanskrit 1 0 1 0 0

4 HANUMANGARH GOVT. UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL DUDHWALI DHANI (493878)(08020126901) R L2 Sanskrit 1 0 1 0 0

1 HANUMANGARH GMS (G) MAKKASAR (506872)(08020104501) R L2 Punjabi 1 0 1 0 0

2 HANUMANGARH GOVT. GIRLS UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL WARD NO 1 JORKIYAN (412587)(08020103807) R L2 Punjabi 1 0 1 0 0

3 HANUMANGARH GOVT. UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL DUDHWALI DHANI (493878)(08020126901) R L2 Punjabi 1 0 1 0 0

4 HANUMANGARH GOVT. UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL FAZALDEENWALA (505401)(08020196305) U L2 Punjabi 1 0 1 0 0

5 HANUMANGARH GOVT. UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL NO 2 HANUMANGARH JN. (467691)(08020143602) U L2 Punjabi 1 0 1 0 0

6 HANUMANGARH GOVT. UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL NO. 02 HANUMANGARH TOWN (400135)(08020142208) U L2 Punjabi 1 0 1 0 0

1 HANUMANGARH GOVT. GIRLS UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL SATIPURA (493840)(08020102601) R L1 --- 1 0 1 0 0

2 HANUMANGARH GOVT. PRIMARY SCHOOL 10 NDR MOHANMAGRIYA (493573)(08020124301) R L1 --- 1 0 1 0 0

3 HANUMANGARH GOVT. PRIMARY SCHOOL 13 NDR (494922)(08020122601) R L1 --- 1 0 1 0 0

4 HANUMANGARH GOVT. PRIMARY SCHOOL 14AG (501633)(08020125001) R L1 --- 1 0 1 0 0

5 HANUMANGARH GOVT. PRIMARY SCHOOL 15 RP LAKHUWALI HEAD (409037)(08020107001) R L1 --- 1 0 1 0 0

6 HANUMANGARH GOVT. PRIMARY SCHOOL 26 SSW (413913)(08020113703) R L1 --- 1 0 1 0 0

7 HANUMANGARH GOVT. PRIMARY SCHOOL 3 BPM (412019)(08020126001) R L1 --- 1 0 1 0 0

8 HANUMANGARH GOVT. PRIMARY SCHOOL 30MMK (502908)(08020136101) R L1 --- 1 0 1 0 0

9 HANUMANGARH GOVT. PRIMARY SCHOOL 31SSW W.N 4 GODARABAS (411874)(08020113102) R L1 --- 1 0 1 0 0

10 HANUMANGARH GOVT. PRIMARY SCHOOL 32LLW (412537)(08020137401) R L1 --- 1 0 1 0 0

11 HANUMANGARH GOVT. PRIMARY SCHOOL 3KKW (526984)(00000000000) R L1 --- 1 0 1 0 0

12 HANUMANGARH GOVT. PRIMARY SCHOOL 3KKW (526984)(00000000000) R L1 --- 1 0 1 0 0

13 HANUMANGARH GOVT. PRIMARY SCHOOL 4 UTS (412537)(08020137601) R L1 --- 1 0 1 0 0

14 HANUMANGARH GOVT. PRIMARY SCHOOL CHAK 1AWSM (413328)(08020131601) R L1 --- 1 0 1 0 0

15 HANUMANGARH GOVT. PRIMARY SCHOOL CHAK 2 M JORAWARPURA(00000000000) R L1 --- 1 0 1 0 0

16 HANUMANGARH GOVT. PRIMARY SCHOOL CHAK 2 M JORAWARPURA(00000000000) R L1 --- 1 0 1 0 0

17 HANUMANGARH GOVT. PRIMARY SCHOOL GPS 6 MWM A (492048)(08020108301) R L1 --- 1 0 1 0 0

18 HANUMANGARH GOVT. PRIMARY SCHOOL GPS3KWM (412061)(08020107502) R L1 --- 1 0 1 0 0

19 HANUMANGARH GOVT. PRIMARY SCHOOL KOHLA (513406)(08020116901) R L1 --- 1 0 1 1 0

20 HANUMANGARH GOVT. PRIMARY SCHOOL W N 2 NEW KHUNJA (411654)(08020144308) U L1 --- 1 0 1 0 0

21 HANUMANGARH GOVT. PRIMARY SCHOOL W N 2 NEW KHUNJA (411654)(08020144308) U L1 --- 1 0 1 0 0

22 HANUMANGARH GOVT. PRIMARY SCHOOL WARD NO 39 HMH (506949)(08020140604) U L1 --- 1 0 1 0 0

23 HANUMANGARH GOVT. PRIMARY SCHOOL WARD NO 40 HMH (506854)(08020140504) U L1 --- 1 0 1 0 0

24 HANUMANGARH GOVT. UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL 15 HMH HANUMANGARH (404231)(08020130701) U L1 --- 1 0 1 0 0

25 HANUMANGARH GOVT. UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL 15 HMH HANUMANGARH (404231)(08020130701) U L1 --- 1 0 1 0 0

26 HANUMANGARH GOVT. UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL 15 HMH HANUMANGARH (404231)(08020130701) U L1 --- 1 0 1 0 0

27 HANUMANGARH GOVT. UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL 26 SSW (493880)(08020113701) R L1 --- 1 0 1 1 0

28 HANUMANGARH GOVT. UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL 2SNM (411776)(08020118901) R L1 --- 1 0 1 1 0

29 HANUMANGARH GOVT. UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL 32 SSW (493841)(08020113501) R L1 --- 1 0 1 0 0

30 HANUMANGARH GOVT. UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL 33MMK (411946)(08020136401) R L1 --- 1 0 1 0 0

L2 PUNJABI

L1



31 HANUMANGARH GOVT. UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL 7-8 DLP (503071)(08020133301) R L1 --- 1 0 1 0 0

32 HANUMANGARH GOVT. UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL ADARSHNAGAR (506142)(08020123001) R L1 --- 1 0 1 0 0

33 HANUMANGARH GOVT. UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL BARAKAT COLONY HANUMANGARH TOWN (467716)(08020141107) U L1 --- 1 0 1 0 0

34 HANUMANGARH GOVT. UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL BARAKAT COLONY HANUMANGARH TOWN (467716)(08020141107) U L1 --- 1 0 1 0 0

35 HANUMANGARH GOVT. UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL DUDHWALI DHANI (493878)(08020126901) R L1 --- 1 0 1 0 0

36 HANUMANGARH GOVT. UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL NO 2 HANUMANGARH JN. (467691)(08020143602) U L1 --- 1 0 1 0 0

37 HANUMANGARH GOVT. UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL NO 2 HANUMANGARH JN. (467691)(08020143602) U L1 --- 1 0 1 0 0

38 HANUMANGARH GOVT. UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL NO 2 HANUMANGARH JN. (467691)(08020143602) U L1 --- 1 0 1 0 0

39 HANUMANGARH GOVT. UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL NO 7 HANUMANGARH JUNCTION (467726)(08020140610) U L1 --- 1 0 1 0 0

40 HANUMANGARH GOVT. UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL NO 7 HANUMANGARH JUNCTION (467726)(08020140610) U L1 --- 1 0 1 0 0

41 HANUMANGARH GOVT. UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL NO 7 HANUMANGARH JUNCTION (467726)(08020140610) U L1 --- 1 0 1 0 0

42 HANUMANGARH GOVT. UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL NO 7 HANUMANGARH JUNCTION (467726)(08020140610) U L1 --- 1 0 1 0 0

43 HANUMANGARH GOVT. UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL NO. 02 HANUMANGARH TOWN (400135)(08020142208) U L1 --- 1 0 1 0 0

44 HANUMANGARH GOVT. UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL NO. 02 HANUMANGARH TOWN (400135)(08020142208) U L1 --- 1 0 1 0 0

45 HANUMANGARH GOVT. UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL NO-03 HANUMANGARH TOWN (464153)(08020141904) U L1 --- 1 0 1 0 0

46 HANUMANGARH GOVT. UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL NO-03 HANUMANGARH TOWN (464153)(08020141904) U L1 --- 1 0 1 0 0

47 HANUMANGARH GOVT. UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL NO-03 HANUMANGARH TOWN (464153)(08020141904) U L1 --- 1 0 1 0 0

48 HANUMANGARH GOVT. UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL RAILWAY COLONY HANUMANGARH JUNCTION (493456)(08020143501) U L1 --- 1 0 1 0 0

49 HANUMANGARH GOVT. UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL RAILWAY COLONY HANUMANGARH JUNCTION (493456)(08020143501) U L1 --- 1 0 1 0 0

50 HANUMANGARH GOVT. UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL RAILWAY COLONY HANUMANGARH JUNCTION (493456)(08020143501) U L1 --- 1 0 1 0 0

51 HANUMANGARH GOVT. UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL WARD NO 27 HMO (413439)(08020141804) U L1 --- 1 0 1 0 0

52 HANUMANGARH GOVT. UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL WARD NO 27 HMO (413439)(08020141804) U L1 --- 1 0 1 0 0

53 HANUMANGARH GOVT. UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL WARD NO 40 HANUMANGARH JUNCTION (505635)(08020140501) U L1 --- 1 0 1 0 0

54 HANUMANGARH GOVT. UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL WARD NO 40 HANUMANGARH JUNCTION (505635)(08020140501) U L1 --- 1 0 1 0 0

55 HANUMANGARH GOVT. UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL WARD NO-25 HANUMANGARH TOWN (463990)(08020142001) U L1 --- 1 0 1 0 0

56 HANUMANGARH GPS WARD NO 33 HMO (413575)(08020141201) U L1 --- 1 0 1 0 0

57 HANUMANGARH GPS WARD NO 33 HMO (413575)(08020141201) U L1 --- 1 0 1 0 0

58 HANUMANGARH GPS WARD NO 34 HMH (WN 01 CURRENT)(08020141102) U L1 --- 1 0 1 0 0

59 HANUMANGARH GPS WARD NO 34 HMH (WN 01 CURRENT)(08020141102) U L1 --- 1 0 1 0 0

1 HANUMANGARH GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL PAKKASARNA (212321)(08020135209) R L2 Hindi 1 0 1 0 0

2 HANUMANGARH GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 30 SSW (212296)(08020113302) R L2 Hindi 1 0 1 0 0

3 HANUMANGARH GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL LAKHUWALI (212290)(08020106101) R L2 Hindi 1 0 1 0 0

4 HANUMANGARH GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL MOHANMAGRIA (212308)(08020124101) R L2 Hindi 1 0 1 0 0

5 HANUMANGARH GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL MUNDA (212305)(08020119207) R L2 Hindi 1 0 1 0 0

1 HANUMANGARH GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL NAURANGDESAR (412594)(08020122401) R L2 English 1 0 1 0 0

2 HANUMANGARH GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL ARAIYANWALI (212300)(08020115506) R L2 English 1 0 1 0 0

3 HANUMANGARH GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BHOMPURA (212310)(08020124901) R L2 English 1 0 1 0 0

4 HANUMANGARH GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL GANGAGARH (412476)(08020118401) R L2 English 1 0 1 0 0

5 HANUMANGARH GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL JORAWARPURA (212292)(08020108604) R L2 English 1 0 1 0 0

6 HANUMANGARH GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL MAINAWALI (212291)(08020107804) R L2 English 1 0 1 0 0

7 HANUMANGARH GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL MANUKA (212327)(08020139502) R L2 English 1 0 1 0 0

8 HANUMANGARH GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL MATORIANWALI DHANI (212306)(08020121005) R L2 English 1 0 1 0 0

SECONDARY  SCHOOLS 

L2 HINDI

L2 ENGLISH



9 HANUMANGARH GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL MUNDA (212305)(08020119207) R L2 English 1 0 1 0 0

10 HANUMANGARH GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL PURUSHOTAM WALA (505533)(08020112901) R L2 English 1 0 1 0 0

11 HANUMANGARH GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL RANJITPURA (212309)(08020124501) R L2 English 1 0 1 0 0

12 HANUMANGARH GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL W.N.1 DHOLIPAL (212319)(08020133104) R L2 English 1 0 1 0 0

1 HANUMANGARH GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL HANUMANGARH JUNCTION (212328)(08020140818) U L2 Mathematics/ Science 1 0 1 0 0

2 HANUMANGARH GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 23 NDR (212299)(08020114901) R L2 Mathematics/ Science 1 0 1 0 0

3 HANUMANGARH GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 31 SSW (212295)(08020113106) R L2 Mathematics/ Science 1 0 1 0 0

4 HANUMANGARH GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL AMARPURA THERI (212315)(08020130103) R L2 Mathematics/ Science 1 0 1 0 0

5 HANUMANGARH GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL ARAIYANWALI (212300)(08020115506) R L2 Mathematics/ Science 1 0 1 0 0

6 HANUMANGARH GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL DABBARWALA KHUNJA (212332)(08020144201) U L2 Mathematics/ Science 1 0 1 0 0

7 HANUMANGARH GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL MAKKASAR (212287)(08020104401) R L2 Mathematics/ Science 1 0 1 0 0

8 HANUMANGARH GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL SECTOR NO 12 WARD NO 13 HANUMANGARH JN. (212329)(08020141101) U L2 Mathematics/ Science 1 0 1 0 0

9 HANUMANGARH SETH RADHAKISHAN BIHANI GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL HANUMANGARH TOWN (212330)(08020142706) U L2 Mathematics/ Science 1 0 1 0 0

1 HANUMANGARH CHOUDHARY SURJARAM JAKHAR GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL SRINAGAR (212303)(08020118303) R L2 Social Studies 1 0 1 0 0

2 HANUMANGARH GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL PAKKASARNA (212321)(08020135209) R L2 Social Studies 1 0 1 0 0

3 HANUMANGARH GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL LAKHUWALI (212290)(08020106101) R L2 Social Studies 1 0 1 0 0

4 HANUMANGARH GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL MANUKA (212327)(08020139502) R L2 Social Studies 1 0 1 0 0

5 HANUMANGARH MAHATMA GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL KOHLA (212301)(08020116902) R L2 Social Studies 1 0 1 0 0

1 HANUMANGARH GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL HANUMANGARH JUNCTION (212328)(08020140818) U L2 Punjabi 1 0 1 0 0

2 HANUMANGARH GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 30 SSW (212296)(08020113302) R L2 Punjabi 1 0 1 0 0

3 HANUMANGARH GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL ARAIYANWALI (212300)(08020115506) R L2 Punjabi 1 0 1 0 0

4 HANUMANGARH GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BAHLOLNAGAR (212312)(08020128602) R L2 Punjabi 1 0 1 0 0

5 HANUMANGARH GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL CHOHILANWALI (212298)(08020113911) R L2 Punjabi 1 0 1 0 0

6 HANUMANGARH GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL DABBARWALA KHUNJA (212332)(08020144201) U L2 Punjabi 1 0 1 0 0

7 HANUMANGARH GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL KISHANPURA DIKHNADA (212316)(08020131403) R L2 Punjabi 1 0 1 0 0

8 HANUMANGARH GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL UTTAMSINGHWALA (212323)(08020136903) R L2 Punjabi 1 0 1 0 0

1 HANUMANGARH CHOUDHARY SURJARAM JAKHAR GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL SRINAGAR (212303)(08020118303) R L1 --- 1 0 1 0 0

2 HANUMANGARH CHOUDHARY SURJARAM JAKHAR GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL SRINAGAR (212303)(08020118303) R L1 --- 1 0 1 0 0

3 HANUMANGARH GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL HANUMANGARH JUNCTION (212328)(08020140818) U L1 --- 1 0 1 0 0

4 HANUMANGARH GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL NAURANGDESAR (412594)(08020122401) R L1 --- 1 0 1 0 0

5 HANUMANGARH GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL NAURANGDESAR (412594)(08020122401) R L1 --- 1 0 1 0 0

6 HANUMANGARH GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL PAKKASARNA (212321)(08020135209) R L1 --- 1 0 1 0 0

7 HANUMANGARH GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 23 NDR (212299)(08020114901) R L1 --- 1 0 1 0 0

8 HANUMANGARH GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 30 SSW (212296)(08020113302) R L1 --- 1 0 1 0 0

9 HANUMANGARH GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL AMARPURA THERI (212315)(08020130103) R L1 --- 1 0 1 0 0

10 HANUMANGARH GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL AMARPURA THERI (212315)(08020130103) R L1 --- 1 0 1 0 0

11 HANUMANGARH GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL AMARPURA THERI (212315)(08020130103) R L1 --- 1 0 1 0 0

12 HANUMANGARH GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL AMARPURA THERI (212315)(08020130103) R L1 --- 1 0 1 0 0

13 HANUMANGARH GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BAHLOLNAGAR (212312)(08020128602) R L1 --- 1 0 1 0 0

L2 PUNJABI

L1

L2 SCIENCE/MATHS

L2 SST



14 HANUMANGARH GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BHOMPURA (212310)(08020124901) R L1 --- 1 0 1 0 0

15 HANUMANGARH GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BHOMPURA (212310)(08020124901) R L1 --- 1 0 1 0 0

16 HANUMANGARH GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL CHOHILANWALI (212298)(08020113911) R L1 --- 1 0 1 0 0

17 HANUMANGARH GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL DABBARWALA KHUNJA (212332)(08020144201) U L1 --- 1 0 1 0 0

18 HANUMANGARH GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL GAHRU (212283)(08020100801) R L1 --- 1 0 1 0 0

19 HANUMANGARH GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL GAHRU (212283)(08020100801) R L1 --- 1 0 1 0 0

20 HANUMANGARH GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL GANGAGARH (412476)(08020118401) R L1 --- 1 0 1 0 0

21 HANUMANGARH GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL GANGAGARH (412476)(08020118401) R L1 --- 1 0 1 0 0

22 HANUMANGARH GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL JORAWARPURA (212292)(08020108604) R L1 --- 1 0 1 0 0

23 HANUMANGARH GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL KUMAHARANWALI DHANI (212324)(08020137102) R L1 --- 1 0 1 0 0

24 HANUMANGARH GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL MAKKASAR (212287)(08020104401) R L1 --- 1 0 1 0 0

25 HANUMANGARH GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL MAKKASAR (212287)(08020104401) R L1 --- 1 0 1 0 0

26 HANUMANGARH GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL MATORIANWALI DHANI (212306)(08020121005) R L1 --- 1 0 1 0 0

27 HANUMANGARH GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL MOHANMAGRIA (212308)(08020124101) R L1 --- 1 0 1 0 0

28 HANUMANGARH GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL MUNDA (212305)(08020119207) R L1 --- 1 0 1 0 0

29 HANUMANGARH GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL NANDRAM KI DHANI (212314)(08020129501) R L1 --- 1 0 1 0 0

30 HANUMANGARH GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL NANDRAM KI DHANI (212314)(08020129501) R L1 --- 1 0 1 0 0

31 HANUMANGARH GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL PACCA BHADWAN (212325)(08020137806) R L1 --- 1 0 1 0 0

32 HANUMANGARH GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL PACCA BHADWAN (212325)(08020137806) R L1 --- 1 0 1 0 0

33 HANUMANGARH GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL PURUSHOTAM WALA (505533)(08020112901) R L1 --- 1 0 1 0 0

34 HANUMANGARH GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL PURUSHOTAM WALA (505533)(08020112901) R L1 --- 1 0 1 0 0

35 HANUMANGARH GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL RANJITPURA (212309)(08020124501) R L1 --- 1 0 1 0 0

36 HANUMANGARH GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL W.N.1 DHOLIPAL (212319)(08020133104) R L1 --- 1 0 1 0 0

37 HANUMANGARH SETH RADHAKISHAN BIHANI GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL HANUMANGARH TOWN (212330)(08020142706) U L1 --- 1 0 1 0 0
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